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Multiple‐scale perturbation theory

11th October, 2010 14:30−16:00

Introduction to Multiple‐Scale 

Perturbation Theory 

13th October, 2010 14:30−16:00

Some Elementary Examples

15th October, 2010 14:30−16:00

Some Fancy Applications 

Location:
11th and 13th October ‐ kHS;  15th October ‐ gHS, 
Physikalisches Institut, Philosphenweg 12   

Abstract: 
http://www.fundamental‐physics.uni‐hd.de/index.php?m=6&s=4

π5 π10 π15

0.3
0.2
0.1
0
0.1−
0.2−
0.3−

)(xy

Multiple scale
analysis prediction
of envelope

)(xyExact solution

3 6 9 12 15

4

2

0

2−

4−

1.0−=ε

)(ty
)(ty )(ty

Exact solution 
for

Multiple scale
approximation
to

)(xy

x

t


	Foliennummer 1

